Packages

$1000- includes $300 food value with a maximum of 50 guest
$1200- Includes $300 food value with a maximum of 70 guest
$1300- Includes $300 food value with a maximum of 80 guest

The minimal package is the smallest package that can be purchased, no discounts will be issued if under

50 guest attend the event.

Additional food and beverages can be purchased for each package.
We can accommodate more than 80 guest at an additional cost.
Entry to the pool area will be limited to the amount of people the host has purchased passes for

Alcohol:

Beer, Wine & Liquor options are available, please see the bowling ally manager or chef.

Pool Party Information

+ Contract Is subject to change

We are not closed privately during the event
Parties run on a timed schedule

Late arrivals will lose Pool time

All guest must follow directions

of the safety personnel
* We do not supply decorations,

invitations or thank you cards

« A private seating area will be provided

for party guest

Must bring own cake and candles

No outside food or beverages permitted

No confetti allowed in the pool area

Deposits are non refundable (Holds Date & Time).

In the event of poor weather conditions,

the event can be rescheduled during an

available time slot.

* Background checks are required for

any event with less than 50 adult guest.

¢ One month notice required to

reschedule + additional deposit

* 18% service charge (Cash Only) adjusted

to total price of party.

« Party format subject to change at any time

* Payment: MasterCard- Cash

Roll and Brew Bowling Center
Fort Hamilton Army Base

101st and Fort Hamilton Parkway
Brooklyn, NY 11252 (718)630-4440

* Your remaining balance and gratuity are due

upon arrival to your event.

* Children must be supervised at all times and
everyone must adhere to the rules and regulations
of the pool area

« [f any of these rules are broken your contract may
be terminated, your event may end early and the host
is still responsible for the cost of the event.
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Date & Time Book

Sub Total

Deposit

Amount Due

IF GUSEST LIST & BACKGROUND FORMS
ARE NOT SUBMITTED WITHIN 3 WEEKS
PRIOR TO THE EVENT, THE EVENT MAY BE
AUTOMATICALLY CANCELED WITHOUT A
DEPOSIT REFUND

Please List adult guest in alphabetical order
by Last Name, First Name

In a Single (1) Column Format

Please use Microsoft or Excel Format
Example: Doe, Jane -
Doe, John

Jones, Mark

Smith, Anna

Please Email Guest List To:
christopher.s.carter44.naf@mail.mil

In the subject line, Please write your:
Last Name, Date & Time Of Event

If any questions please call us @ 718-630-
4440



Pool Party Menu

Canned Soda

Grill:

Hamburgers-

Hot Dogs-

Grilled Chicken Kabobs-
Grilled Beef Kabobs-
Skewed Jumbo Shrimp-
Quesadillas Chicken
Quesadillas Steak
Empanadas Beef/Chicken
Pork Shoulder

BBQ Ribs

BBQ Grilled Chicken Breast
Grilled Chicken

Grilled Chicken Balsamic
Roasted Jack Daniel Wings
Roasted Sweet Chilly Wings
Roasted BBQ Wings
Grilled Flank Steak

Pepper Steak

Yellow Rice

Fried Rice

White Rice

Rice Pilaf

Potato Salad

Macaroni Salad

Tossed Salad

Grilled Vegetables

Corn on the Cob

Cole Slaw

Fresh Fruit Salad
Watermelon

20-30

$20 per ca

$70 w/c$75
$50
$45
$45
$270
$60
$60
$60
$25
$75
$45
$40
$45
$70
$70
$70
$70
$50
$9
$9
$9
$10
$20
$20
$15
$50
$20
$20
$65
$20

50-60

$20 per ca

$140 w/ch $150
$100
$90
$90
$540
$120
$120
$120
$50
$150
$90
$80
$90
$140
$140
$140
$140
$100
$18
$18
$18
$20
$40
$40
$30
$100
$40
$40

$130
$40

100-120

$20 per ca

$280 w/ch $300
$200
$180
$180
$1080
$240
$240
$240
$100
$300
$180
$160
$180
$280
$280
$280
$280
$200
$36
$36
$36
$40
$80
$80
$60
$200
$80
$80
$260
$80



