## **Packages**

\$1000- includes \$300 food value with a maximum of 50 guest

\$1200- Includes \$300 food value with a maximum of 70 guest

\$1300- Includes \$300 food value with a maximum of 80 guest

The minimal package is the smallest package that can be purchased, <u>no discounts</u> will be issued if under 50 guest attend the event.

Additional food and beverages can be purchased for each package.

We can accommodate more than 80 guest at an additional cost.

is still responsible for the cost of the event.

Entry to the pool area will be limited to the amount of people the host has purchased passes for

## Alcohol:

Beer, Wine & Liquor options are available, please see the bowling ally manager or chef.

Pool Party Information	Date & Time Book	
Contract Is subject to change		
We are not closed privately during the event		
Parties run on a timed schedule		
Late arrivals will lose Pool time	Sub Total	
All guest must follow directions		
of the safety personnel		
We do not supply decorations,		
invitations or thank you cards	Deposit	
A private seating area will be provided		
for party guest		
Must bring own cake and candles	v	
No outside food or beverages permitted	Amount Due	
<ul> <li>No confetti allowed in the pool area</li> </ul>		
<ul> <li>Deposits are non refundable (Holds Date &amp; Time).</li> </ul>	IF GUSEST LIST & BACKGROUND FORMS	
<ul> <li>In the event of poor weather conditions,</li> </ul>	ARE NOT SUBMITTED WITHIN 3 WEEKS	
the event can be rescheduled during an	PRIOR TO THE EVENT, THE EVENT MAY BE	
available time slot.	AUTOMATICALLY CANCELED WITHOUT A	
<ul> <li>Background checks are required for</li> </ul>	DEPOSIT REFUND	
any event with less than 50 adult guest.	Bl 15-4 - 4-16 65 4-1-4-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	
One month notice required to	Please List adult guest in alphabetical order	
reschedule + additional deposit	by Last Name, First Name	
<ul> <li>18% service charge (Cash Only) adjusted</li> </ul>	In a Single (1) Column Format	
to total price of party.	Please use Microsoft or Excel Format	
<ul> <li>Party format subject to change at any time</li> </ul>	Example: Doe, Jane	
Payment: MasterCard- Cash	Doe, John	
Roll and Brew Bowling Center	Jones, Mark	
Fort Hamilton Army Base	Smith, Anna	
101st and Fort Hamilton Parkway	Please Email Guest List To:	
Brooklyn, NY 11252 (718)630-4440	Please Email Guest List 10:	
<ul> <li>Your remaining balance and gratuity are due</li> </ul>	abriatanhar a sartardd naf@mail mil	
upon arrival to your event.	christopher.s.carter44.naf@mail.mil	
<ul> <li>Children must be supervised at all times and</li> </ul>	In the publicat line. Places write your	
everyone must adhere to the rules and regulations	In the subject line, Please write your:	
of the pool area	Last Name, Date & Time Of Event	
<ul> <li>If any of these rules are broken your contract may</li> </ul>	If any questions places call us @ 749 620	
be terminated, your event may end early and the host	If any questions please call us @ 718-630-	

4440

Pool Party Menu	20-30	50-60	100-120
Canned Soda	\$20 per ca	\$20 per ca	\$20 per ca
Grill:			
Hamburgers-	\$70 w/c\$75	\$140 w/ch \$150	\$280 w/ch \$300
Hot Dogs-	\$50	\$100	\$200
Grilled Chicken Kabobs-	\$45	\$90	\$180
Grilled Beef Kabobs-	\$45	\$90	\$180
Skewed Jumbo Shrimp-	\$270	\$540	\$1080
Quesadillas Chicken	\$60	\$120	\$240
Quesadillas Steak	\$60	\$120	\$240
Empanadas Beef/Chicken	\$60	\$120	\$240
Pork Shoulder	\$25	\$50	\$100
BBQ Ribs	\$75	\$150	\$300
BBQ Grilled Chicken Breast	\$45	\$90	\$180
Grilled Chicken	\$40	\$80	\$160
Grilled Chicken Balsamic	\$45	\$90	\$180
Roasted Jack Daniel Wings	\$70	\$140	\$280
Roasted Sweet Chilly Wings	\$70	\$140	\$280
Roasted BBQ Wings	\$70	\$140	\$280
Grilled Flank Steak	\$70	\$140	\$280
Pepper Steak	\$50	\$100	\$200
Yellow Rice	\$9	\$18	\$36
Fried Rice	\$9	\$18	\$36
White Rice	\$9	\$18	\$36
Rice Pilaf	\$10	\$20	\$40
Potato Salad	\$20	\$40	\$80
Macaroni Salad	\$20	\$40	\$80
Tossed Salad	\$15	\$30	\$60
Grilled Vegetables	\$50	\$100	\$200
Corn on the Cob	\$20	\$40	\$80
Cole Slaw	\$20	\$40	\$80
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$65	\$130	\$260
Watermelon	\$20	\$40	\$80

por ...